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Name
Carl Weston
James Kinley Jr.

Name

Manuel Bermudez
Richard Cassara
David Saez
Robert Faustino
James Kinley I
Roy Burmeister

Name
Sean Foster
Lazaro Moreira

Name
Don Matthews

Class
HM
HM

Class
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Class
EX
EX

Class
SS

FSSA

2023 FSSA ATC State Championship

Palm Bay, FL

EIC State Match
Aggregate - Combined aggregate score of stages 1 - 4

11/19/2023

Preliminary Results

Service Rifle

Category
Distinguished+Senior
Distinguished+Senior

Category
Distinguished
Grand Senior

Grand Senior

Senior

Category
Military

Category
Senior

ST
93-0X
89-1X

ST
92-2X
91-0X
91-0X
89-3X
91-1X
74-0X

ST
85-1X
73-0X

ST
80-2X

SR
98-1X
99-1X

SR
95-1X
98-3X
92-1X
91-2X

100-5X
92-1X

SR
94-3X
96-2X

SR
96-0X

PR
96-2X
100-2X

PR
100-1X
94-4X
93-1X
92-0X
70-0X
100-1X

PR
93-2X
83-0X

PR
95-2X

SP
194-5X
193-3X

SP
195-8X
191-8X
194-7X
192-2X
195-6X
179-4X

SP
192-9X
178-6X

SP
187-4X

Score
481-8X
481-7X

Score
482-12X
474-15X

470-9X
464-7X
456-12X
445-6X

Score
464-15X
430-8X

Score
458-8X



